
05/10/2011 

IX. NEW BUSINESS 
 
 

Action 
 
 

Tupelo High School Additions and Renovations Phase II 
Change Order Number Two (2) 

 
Ms. Julie Hinds 

Executive Director of Operations 
 
 
Mrs. Julie Hinds will present for consideration for approval Change 
Order Number Two with Century Construction and Reality, Inc. for 
Tupelo High School Additions and Renovations Phase II Project.   
 
If approved, Change Order Two will add the replacement of the 
rubber flooring in the practice gym at Tupelo High School to the 
contract.  The total cost of this proposed work is $57,053.60 
resulting in a new contract sum of $2,410,053.60.   

ACTION BY THE BOARD: 

 
 Motion Second Yes No Abstain Absent 

Mrs. Heyer (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Hudson (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Prather (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mrs. Stone (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Tucker (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

       

PASSED: YES (   ) NO (   )   
 


